Sapulpa to Kellyville - 21mi 0.0 RIDE

WITH GFPS
! £2:20.8 miles, + 852 / - 852 feet
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Sapulpa to Kellyville - 21mi

Dist Type Note Next

0.0 Q@ Start of route 0.5

0.5 « Leftonto W Teel Rd 1.0

1.5 =» Right onto S Hickory 4.1
St

5.6 =» Rightonto W 171st St 2.0
S

7.6 <= Slightleft onto S 0.5
145th W Ave

8.1 =» Right onto W 176th 1.0
StS

9.1 t Continue onto Maple 3.9
Dr

13.1 <= Left onto Buffalo Ave 0.7

13.8 Right onto U.S. Rte 0.7
66

14.5 Left onto Maple Dr 0.7

15.2 ¢ Continue onto Farley 0.5
Rd

15.7 = Rightonto W 141stSt 0.7
S

164 &= Leftonto S 177th W 0.9
Ave

17.3 ¢ Continue onto Teel 3.0
Rd

20.3 &= Leftonto S Wickham 0.5
Rd

20.8 Q@ End of route 0.0

20.8 miles. +852/-852 feet



